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Trial Run Summary 

Friday 113 

Speedstakes-1 41 

      Beginner/Novice 23 

      Senior/Champ 18 

Snooker-1 37 

      Beginner/Novice 19 

      Senior/Champ 18 

Gamblers-1 35 

      Beginner/Novice 19 

      Senior/Champ 16 

Grand Summary 113 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

 
 
We have a total of 35 handlers w/ 43 dogs entered for 113 runs on Friday.  To aid in the efficiency of the trial, we appreciate 
everyone being cooperative with moving into the ring when asked to do so by the gate steward. 
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Speedstakes-1 Senior/Champ 11/17/2023 
  Height Level Dog Name Handler Name 

  8 Champ Valkyrie Whitney Heiken 

  16 Champ Petey Hillary Lostaunau 

  24 Champ Kronk Roger  Matzke 

  20 Senior Trek Kamrin Cierpiszewski 

  20 Senior Dibs Liza  Fuchs 

  20 Senior Pirate Dan Burke 

  20 Champ Spark Jacky Mento 

  4(s) Champ Kodi Barbara  Romano 

  8 Senior Sophie Patricia Oneill 

  8(s) Champ Emma Marion Guerrieri 

  8 Champ Fish Whitney Heiken 

  16 Champ Marcy Hillary Lostaunau 

  16(s) Senior Autumn Denise Fell 

  16 Champ Duffey Helen Ackley 

  16(s) Senior Tequila Kamrin Cierpiszewski 

  12 Champ Targhee Lynne Schroeder 

  12 Senior Freddie Anne Hoy 

  12(s) Champ Max Hillary Lostaunau 

Speedstakes-1 Beginner/Novice 11/17/2023 
  Height Level Dog Name Handler Name 

  22 Novice Luca Lea Bellando 

  20 Beginner Maggy Laura Hirth 

  20 Novice Hazel Dina Pietrangelo 

  20 Beginner Piper Robyn Ginther 

  20 Novice Phuncky Bobbie Bhambree 

  20(s) Beginner Rue Caseyann Sweeney 

  20 Beginner Dealer Maureen Burke 

  20 Novice Julian Ariel Fierro 

  20 Beginner Quinn Gail Johnson 

  16(s) Novice Ruby Lisa Plitnick 

  16 Novice Mei-Mei Jacklyn Murphy 

  16(s) Novice Kaio Helene Cempa 

  16(s) Novice Blais Tiffany Pfluger 

  16(s) Beginner Taylor Janet Leung 

  16(s) Beginner Reggie Lynn Lubing 

  16(s) Novice Ryder Laura Hirth 

  16 Beginner Rose Lisa Plitnick 

  12 Novice Sagan Michelle Varenick 

  12 Beginner Derby Margaret Wislar 

  12 Novice Evelyn Carol Hinckley 



 

 
Page 3 of 4 High Octane Agility & Dog Training 

 

  12(s) Novice Piper Carter Dolin 

  8(s) Beginner Stormy Wendy Niemann 

  20 Novice Brinca Ariel Fierro 

Snooker 11/17/2023 
  Height Level Dog Name Handler Name 

  24 Champ Kronk Roger  Matzke 

  22 Novice Luca Lea Bellando 

  20 Novice Brinca Ariel Fierro 

  20 Senior Pirate Dan Burke 

  20 Novice Dibs Liza  Fuchs 

  20 Novice Quinn Gail Johnson 

  20 Beginner Maggy Laura Hirth 

  20 Senior Trek Kamrin Cierpiszewski 

  20 Beginner Dealer Maureen Burke 

  20 Beginner Phuncky Bobbie Bhambree 

  20 Champ Spark Jacky Mento 

  20 Novice Julian Ariel Fierro 

  16 Champ Marcy Hillary Lostaunau 

  16(s) Beginner Blais Tiffany Pfluger 

  16 Novice Mei-Mei Jacklyn Murphy 

  16(s) Senior Autumn Denise Fell 

  16(s) Beginner Reggie Lynn Lubing 

  16(s) Beginner Ryder Laura Hirth 

  16 Champ Duffey Helen Ackley 

  16(s) Beginner Ruby Lisa Plitnick 

  16(s) Champ Tequila Kamrin Cierpiszewski 

  16 Champ Petey Hillary Lostaunau 

  16(s) Novice Taylor Janet Leung 

  16(s) Beginner Kaio Helene Cempa 

  12 Beginner Sagan Michelle Varenick 

  12 Senior Freddie Anne Hoy 

  12 Novice Evelyn Carol Hinckley 

  12 Novice Derby Margaret Wislar 

  12 Champ Targhee Lynne Schroeder 

  12(s) Champ Max Hillary Lostaunau 

  8 Champ Valkyrie Whitney Heiken 

  8(s) Senior Emma Marion Guerrieri 

  8 Senior Sophie Patricia Oneill 

  8(s) Novice Misty Wendy Niemann 

  8 Champ Fish Whitney Heiken 

  4(s) Champ Kodi Barbara  Romano 

  4(s) Champ Niki Traci Miller 
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Gamblers 11/17/2023 
  Height Level Dog Name Handler Name 

  16 Champ Marcy Hillary Lostaunau 

  24 Champ Kronk Roger  Matzke 

  22 Novice Luca Lea Bellando 

  20 Novice Julian Ariel Fierro 

  20 Senior Trek Kamrin Cierpiszewski 

  20 Novice Dibs Liza  Fuchs 

  20 Champ Spark Jacky Mento 

  20 Beginner Phuncky Bobbie Bhambree 

  20 Novice Quinn Gail Johnson 

  20 Senior Pirate Dan Burke 

  20 Beginner Dealer Maureen Burke 

  20 Beginner Maggy Laura Hirth 

  20 Novice Brinca Ariel Fierro 

  16 Champ Duffey Helen Ackley 

  16 Novice Mei-Mei Jacklyn Murphy 

  16 Champ Petey Hillary Lostaunau 

  12 Champ Targhee Lynne Schroeder 

  12 Novice Evelyn Carol Hinckley 

  12 Senior Freddie Anne Hoy 

  12 Novice Derby Margaret Wislar 

  12(s) Novice Piper Carter Dolin 

  8 Champ Valkyrie Whitney Heiken 

  8(s) Novice Misty Wendy Niemann 

  20(s) Beginner Rue Caseyann Sweeney 

  16(s) Beginner Ruby Lisa Plitnick 

  16(s) Beginner Ryder Laura Hirth 

  16(s) Beginner Blais Tiffany Pfluger 

  16(s) Beginner Reggie Lynn Lubing 

  16(s) Senior Autumn Denise Fell 

  16(s) Champ Tequila Kamrin Cierpiszewski 

  16(s) Novice Taylor Janet Leung 

  8 Senior Sophie Patricia Oneill 

  8 Champ Fish Whitney Heiken 

  4(s) Champ Niki Traci Miller 

  4(s) Champ Kodi Barbara  Romano 

 
 


